Deckel zu UP-Abzweigdosen

Steckdeckel mit Eckbefestigung, RAL 9010

- Konform nach EN 60670-1

- UV-bestandig

Artikel-Nr.:
E-Nr.:

EAN:

Lange
Breite

o
.85 Farbe
@ Versand
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9909.12
155910408
7611614041865
130 mm

130 mm

3.5 mm

RAL 9010

10

% AGRO



